NACELLE AND POWER PLANT
11-25-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-01-01
OIL AND MARKER INSTL-APU

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4
 OIL AND MARKER INSTL-PW4000
   ENG AND ACCESSORIES
 OIL AND MARKER INSTL-PW4000   RF1- 310T4070-1
   ENG AND ACCESSORIES
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
   310T4070-5
   310T4070-8
  FOR NHA SEE:
   71-00-01-02
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   210 BAC27EPP0489
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   115 BAC27TPPS5712
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL- 163999 320 BAC27TPP0024
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    ESSO OR EXXON TURBO OIL
    2380
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-04-04
11-25-04
FIG. 04
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-01A
HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 31 ENG FAIRING AFT (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1A (SHEET 1)
HXL        11-25-07-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-01A
HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 31 ENG FAIRING AFT (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1A (SHEET 2)
HXL        11-25-07-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-01A
HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 31 ENG FAIRING AFT (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1A (SHEET 3)
HXL        11-25-07-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-SECT. 31
   ENG FAIRING AFT (PLACARDS
   AND MARKINGS ONLY)
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-ENG FAIRING   RF1- 272T3100-5
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
   PRATT & WHITNEY
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 31 NAC STA 237.92
   TO 383.40 AFT L
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
   272T3100-5317
   272T3100-5347
   272T3100-5361
   272T3100-7003
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   29-00-00-04
 .MARKER INSTL-   110- 272T0171-3
   POSITION DATA:
    NAC STA 240.85
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   120 BAC27THY0062
     PRESSURE & CD FILTER
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   125 BAC27THY0064
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   130 BAC27THY0066
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     PUMP-ELECTRIC HYDR, L
     M231
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   135 BAC27THY0072
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     RSVR-HYDR QTY, L
     M338
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   140 BAC27THY0078
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     RSVR-HYDR TEMP, L
     M344
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   145 BAC27THY0097
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     V106 ISOLATION VALVE
     S330, T/R, L
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   150 BAC27THY0131
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   160 BAC27THY0132
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   165 BAC27THY0146
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   175 BAC27EHY135
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SPECIAL ORIFICE CAP
    ASSEMBLY REPLACE ONLY
    WITH PART NO. 69B83900-2
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-01A
11-25-07
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 HYDRAULIC INSTL-ENG FAIRING   RF100- 272T3100-6
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
   PRATT & WHITNEY
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 31 NAC STA 237.92
   TO 383.40 AFT RH
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
   272T3100-5218
   272T3100-5336
   272T3100-7004
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   29-00-00-04
 .MARKER INSTL-   1115- 272T0171-4
   POSITION DATA:
    NAC STA 240.85
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1120 BAC27THY0063
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     PRESSURE & CD FILTER
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1125 BAC27THY0064
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1130 BAC27THY0069
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     M234 PUMP-ELECTRIC
     HYDR, R
 ..DECAL-ALUMINUM FOIL   1135 BAC27THY0074
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     M340 RSVR-HYDR QTY, R
     RSVR-HYDR QTY, R
 ..DECAL-ALUMINUM FOIL   1140 BAC27THY0080
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     M346 RSVR-HYDR TEMP, R
     RSVR-HYDR TEMP, R
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1145 BAC27THY0098
    PLACARD CONTENT:
     V107 S331 ISOLATION
     VALVE T/R, R
     T/R, R
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1150 BAC27THY0129
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1155 BAC27THY0130
 ..MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   1160 BAC27THY0146
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL-   1165 BAC27EHY135
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SPECIAL ORIFICE CAP
    ASSEMBLY REPLACE ONLY
    WITH PART NO. 69B83900-2
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-01A
11-25-07
FIG. 01A
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-07-05
COWL ASSY-FAN (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 5
HXL        11-25-07-05
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 755359
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-20
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 745329
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-5
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  OPTIONAL PART:
   745329A
   V99167
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 745329A
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-5
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  OPTIONAL PART:
   745329
   V99167
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-12-03
11-25-12
FIG. 03
PAGE 1
DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 755359A
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND

APR 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 745329E
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-26
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 755359B
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-24
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  OPTIONAL PART:
   755359A
   V99167
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 745329D
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167
  SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
   60B40161-22
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   24-11-76
  OPTIONAL PART:
   745329C
   V99167
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-11-01-02
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-25-12-03
11-25-12
FIG. 03
PAGE 3
APR 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 GENERATOR ASSY-INTEGRATED   RF1- 745329F
   DRIVE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V99167